10 Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 1/98
F74G General Purpose Filter
3/8", 1/2", 3/4" Port Sizes
● Excelon design allows in-line or modular installation
with other 72, 73, and 74 Series products.
● High efficiency water and particle removal. Particle
removal per ISO 8573-1, Class 5 and Class 3. See
Technical Data.

Automatic Drain Manual Drain
Operation
Ordering Information
Standard Models
Model Numbers - Without service
indicator: Includes automatic drain and
Port metal bowl with liquid level indicator.
Size Weight Flow *
PTF lbs. (kg) scfm (dm3/s) 40µm Element. 5µm Element.
3/8" 1.82 (0.83) 120 (57) F74G-3AN-AD3 F74G-3AN-AD1
1/2" 1.79 (0.81) 150 (71) F74G-4AN-AD3 F74G-4AN-AD1
3/4" 1.75 (0.79) 150 (71) F74G-6AN-AD3 F74G-6AN-AD1
* Approximate flow with 40 m element at 100 psig (6.9 bar) inlet pressure and 5
psid (0.3 bar) pressure drop.
Options - Select the desired filter from the preceding order table, then change
the model number as shown in the following diagram to obtain the desired option.